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2015 Results: Frankfurt

GENERAL INFO

BIB 1709

Division M35-39

State

Country LUX

Profession

RACE SUMMARY

Swim: 1:14:58

Bike 4:58:08

Run 4:49:51

Overall 11:11:04

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 177

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE
DIVISION

RANK

GENDER

RANK

OVERALL

RANK

1.5 km 1.5 km 32:29 32:31 2:09/100m

3.8 km 2.3 km 42:27 1:14:58 1:50/100m

Total 3.8 km 1:14:58 1:14:58 1:58/100m 177 780 840

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 57

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE
DIVISION

RANK

GENDER

RANK

OVERALL

RANK

13.4 km 13.4 km 19:28 1:39:46 41.30 km/h

24.5 km 11.1 km 17:37 1:57:23 37.81 km/h

30.4 km 5.9 km 8:31 2:05:54 41.57 km/h

60 km 29.6 km 47:22 2:53:16 37.49 km/h

60.7 km 0.7 km 1:32 2:54:48 27.39 km/h

88.3 km 27.6 km 44:08 3:38:56 37.52 km/h

96.1 km 7.8 km 12:16 3:51:12 38.15 km/h

DANY PAPI OVERALL RANK: 501DIV RANK: 112

Live Blog

Latest News

Nicholls and Wutti Fly in Haugesund
06 Juli 2015

IRONMAN European
Championship Frankfurt

All Posts
Writer Posts
Media Posts

Pro men start list:

1 Kienle Sebastian MPRO DEU
(Germany)
2 Van Lierde Frederik MPRO BEL
(Belgium)
3 Frodeno Jan MPRO DEU
(Germany)
4 Llanos Eneko MPRO ESP
(Spain)
5 Raelert Andreas MPRO DEU
(Germany)
6 Diederen Bas MPRO NLD
(Netherlands)
7 Boecherer Andy MPRO DEU
(Germany)
8 Blanchart Tinto Miquel MPRO
ESP (Spain)
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96.1 km 7.8 km 12:16 3:51:12 38.15 km/h

108.5 km 12.4 km 18:46 4:09:58 39.64 km/h

114.4 km 5.9 km 9:27 4:19:25 37.46 km/h

143.3 km 28.9 km 51:12 5:10:37 33.87 km/h

144 km 0.7 km 1:46 5:12:23 23.77 km/h

172.3 km 28.3 km 50:06 6:02:29 33.89 km/h

180.1 km 7.8 km 15:13 6:17:42 30.76 km/h

180.5 km 0.4 km 0:44 6:18:26 32.73 km/h

Total 180.5 km 4:58:08 6:18:26 36.33 km/h 57 240 250

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 112

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE
DIVISION

RANK

GENDER

RANK

OVERALL

RANK

1.5 km 1.5 km 7:39 6:28:52 5:06/km

3.1 km 1.6 km 7:02 6:35:54 4:23/km

7.7 km 4.6 km 25:01 7:00:55 5:26/km

9.7 km 2 km 10:54 7:11:49 5:27/km

10.5 km 0.8 km 4:47 7:16:36 5:58/km

12 km 1.5 km 9:34 7:26:10 6:22/km

13.6 km 1.6 km 8:33 7:34:43 5:20/km

18.2 km 4.6 km 29:02 8:03:45 6:18/km

20.2 km 2 km 13:57 8:17:42 6:58/km

21.1 km 0.9 km 5:50 8:23:32 6:28/km

22.5 km 1.4 km 10:51 8:34:23 7:45/km

24 km 1.5 km 9:07 8:43:30 6:04/km

28.7 km 4.7 km 29:49 9:13:19 6:20/km

30.7 km 2 km 14:12 9:27:31 7:06/km

31.4 km 0.7 km 7:12 9:34:43 10:17/km

33 km 1.6 km 15:40 9:50:23 9:47/km

34.5 km 1.5 km 12:19 10:02:42 8:12/km

39.2 km 4.7 km 43:53 10:46:35 9:20/km

41.3 km 2.1 km 16:10 11:02:45 7:41/km

41.9 km 0.6 km 6:46 11:09:31 11:16/km

42.1 km 0.2 km 1:08 11:10:39 5:39/km

42.2 km 0.1 km 0:25 11:11:04 4:09/km

Total 42.2 km 4:49:51 11:11:04 6:52/km 112 467 501

Transition Details

T1: Swim-to-bike 5:20

T2: Bike-to-run 2:47

Twitter Facebook

Sanders and Spieldenner Steal Wins in
Ontario
05 Juli 2015

Frodeno, Ryf Triumphiert in Frankfurt
05 Juli 2015

#IM703Muskoka @IronmanTri

podium: 1 @spielder 4:39:27 2 @
4:40:07 3 @SueHuse 4:50:18 

1 DAY AGO  | Reply  | Retweet

#IM703Muskoka @spielder
Ironman 70.3 Muskoka champion in a winning time
of 4:39:27.

1 DAY AGO  | Reply  | Retweet

#IM703Muskoka @IronmanTri

@LSandersTri 4:02:52 2 @alexthetrihard

3 @IanBoggs 4:19:33 Congrats!

1 DAY AGO  | Reply  | Retweet

#IM703Muskoka @spielder
whittled down to +2:14 by Kirsty Jahn at 10.5 km's
into the run.

1 DAY AGO  | Reply  | Retweet

#IM703Muskoka @LSandersTri
Subaru Ironman 70.3 Muskoka champion.
Congrats!

1 DAY AGO  | Reply  | Retweet
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